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Description

201402050000
33610

02/05/2014
03:46:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLS
MARJORIE R

201402060000
33790

02/06/2014
09:30:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAVITT
LARRY D

201402250000
51030

02/25/2014
08:03:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADLEY
GLENDA B

201402250000
51480

02/25/2014
11:16:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACOMB EMILY

201402270000
53060

02/27/2014
09:50:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KRUEGER
MEGAN E

201402280000
54250

02/28/2014
09:28:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARMSTRONG
AMY B

201403110000
67400

03/11/2014
10:43:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES MARIA
B

201403100000
66720

03/10/2014
03:29:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ
CLAUDIA
YADIRA

201403210000
79340

03/21/2014
11:16:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE EVELYN

201403210000
79970

03/21/2014
03:33:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
LATONYA

201403250000
83640

03/25/2014
02:07:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POWERS
MONICA E

201404240001
21230

04/24/2014
03:53:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GROOVER
PAMELA
CLAIRE

201404250001
21380

04/25/2014
09:03:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOD JAMIE
FOSTER

201405160001
47990

05/16/2014
08:03:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEITEL
REBECCA B

201406180001
83860

06/18/2014
11:12:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PONDER M A



201406180001
83870

06/18/2014
11:12:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
DEBBIE

201406160001
81960

06/16/2014
02:30:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRONCALE
DONNA H

201406260001
94460

06/26/2014
02:22:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PIERCE
SARAH G

200411090006
15180

11/09/2004
07:54:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN,
REBECCA K
AKA

200801290000
36610

01/29/2008
11:28:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLY SMITH,
THECIA

200810100004
00810

10/10/2008
10:23:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT SMITH
SALLY J

200908210003
22250

08/21/2009
10:39:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN
MARY ALYCE

200909210003
59250

09/21/2009
11:03:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JORDAN
RAYDA
MARLENE
JURADO

200909220003
61460

09/22/2009
12:49:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER
STACY

200909220003
61450

09/22/2009
12:49:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FORMAN
DAWN

200909220003
61470

09/22/2009
12:49:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCBRAYER
PAT

200909230003
62250

09/23/2009
10:04:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUCKABAY
KATHERINE
MAY

200910080003
80870

10/08/2009
09:16:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARDNER
ELAINE G

200910080003
80880

10/08/2009
09:16:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CUNNINGHAM
LINDA C

200910300004
06750

10/30/2009
10:14:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
MARY M


