Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201402050000 33610	02/05/2014 03:46:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLS MARJORIE R						
201402060000 33790	02/06/2014 09:30:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAVITT LARRY D						
201402250000 51030	02/25/2014 08:03:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADLEY GLENDA B						
201402250000 51480	02/25/2014 11:16:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACOMB EMILY						
201402270000 53060	02/27/2014 09:50:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KRUEGER MEGAN E						
201402280000 54250	02/28/2014 09:28:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMSTRONG AMY B						
201403110000 67400	03/11/2014 10:43:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES MARIA B						
201403100000 66720	03/10/2014 03:29:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ CLAUDIA YADIRA						
201403210000 79340	03/21/2014 11:16:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE EVELYN						
201403210000 79970	03/21/2014 03:33:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE LATONYA						
201403250000 83640	03/25/2014 02:07:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POWERS MONICA E						
201404240001 21230	04/24/2014 03:53:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GROOVER PAMELA CLAIRE						
201404250001 21380	04/25/2014 09:03:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOD JAMIE FOSTER						
201405160001 17990	05/16/2014 08:03:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEITEL REBECCA B						
201406180001 83860	06/18/2014 11:12:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PONDER M A						

				-				
201406180001 83870	06/18/2014 11:12:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON DEBBIE			
201406160001 81960	06/16/2014 02:30:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRONCALE DONNA H			
201406260001 94460	06/26/2014 02:22:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PIERCE SARAH G			
200411090006 15180	11/09/2004 07:54:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN, REBECCA K AKA			
200801290000 36610	01/29/2008 11:28:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLY SMITH, THECIA			
200810100004 00810	10/10/2008 10:23:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT SMITH SALLY J			
200908210003 22250	08/21/2009 10:39:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN MARY ALYCE			
200909210003 59250	09/21/2009 11:03:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JORDAN RAYDA MARLENE JURADO			
200909220003 61460	09/22/2009 12:49:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER STACY			
200909220003 61450	09/22/2009 12:49:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FORMAN DAWN			
200909220003 61470	09/22/2009 12:49:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCBRAYER PAT			
200909230003 62250	09/23/2009 10:04:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUCKABAY KATHERINE MAY			
200910080003 80870	10/08/2009 09:16:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARDNER ELAINE G			
200910080003 80880	10/08/2009 09:16:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CUNNINGHAM LINDA C			
200910300004 06750	10/30/2009 10:14:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS MARY M			